Eco-1
Single Zone Panel
EcoLeak
DATA SHEET
The EcoLeak™ Eco-1 leak
detection alarm panel is
designed for use with all
AquiTron and TraceTek

17
WATER LEAK DETECTION KITS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number 6510 EL-10-1 EcoLeak Kit Eco-1, 10m Leader/1m Sensor, Clips/Tags
6525 EL-10-3 EcoLeak Kit Eco-1, 10m Leader/3m Sensor, Clips/Tags
6540 EL-10-5 EcoLeak Kit Eco-1, 10m Leader/5m Sensor, Clips/Tags
6555 EL-10-10 EcoLeak Kit Eco-1, 10m Leader/10m Sensor, Clips/Tags
6570 EL-10-15 EcoLeak Kit Eco-1, 10m Leader/15m Sensor, Clips/Tags
6585 EL-10-20 EcoLeak Kit Eco-1, 10m Leader/20m Sensor, Clips/Tags
6590 EL-10-25 EcoLeak Kit Eco-1, 10m Leader/25m Sensor, Clips/Tags
6595 EL-10-30 EcoLeak Kit Eco-1, 10m Leader/30m Sensor, Clips/Tags
6575 EL-MPR EcoLeak Kit Eco-1 with Mini Probe
Unit 30, Lawson Hunt Industrial Park,
Broadbridge Heath, Horsham, West Sussex,
RH12 3JR